
      2021-2022                     
Spaulding High School 

GIRLS’ Ice Hockey 
  

Day Date Opponent (rink) Gametime Dismiss Bus 

Sat. Dec. 11 @U32 (Central Vermont Civic Center) 4:30 2:45 3:15 

Wed. Dec. 15 @ Middlebury (Memorial Sports Center) 7:00  4:30 

Sat. Dec. 18 vs. Burlington/Colchester (BOR) 3:15  --- 

Mon. Dec. 20 vs. U32 (BOR) 5:00  ----- 

Wed. Dec. 22 vs. Kingdom Blades (BOR) 5:15  ------ 

Wed. Jan. 5 @ Burlington/Colchester (Leddy Rink) 4:30 2:00 2:30 

Sat. Jan. 8 vs. Kingdom Blades (BOR) 3:15  ----- 

Wed. Jan. 12 @ Harwood (The Ice Center) 5:30  4:00 

Sat. Jan. 15 @ Rutland (Spartan Arena) 7:00  4:45 

Wed. Jan. 19 @ BFA St. Albans (Collins Perley) 7:00  4:45 

Sat.  Jan. 22 vs. South Burlington (BOR) 3:15  ----- 

Wed. Jan. 26 @ CVU (Cairns Arena) 6:30  4:30 

Sat. Jan. 29 vs. Essex (BOR) 3:15  ----- 

Wed. Feb. 2 vs. Burlington Colchester (BOR) 5:15  ----- 

Sat. Feb. 5 @ Kingdom Blades (Fenton Chester) 6:00  4:00 

Wed. Feb. 9 vs. Rutland (BOR) 5:15  ----- 

Sat. Feb. 12 vs. BFA St. Albans 3:15  ------ 

Wed. Feb. 16 @ South Burlington (Cairns Arena) 4:30 2:00 2:30 

Sat. Feb. 19 @ Essex (Essex Skating Facility) 4:30  2:30 

Wed. Feb. 23 vs. CVU (BOR) 5:15  ----- 

Mon. Feb. 28 Brackets Announced    

                     

 


